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Flute

Oboes

Clarinets in Bb

Bassoons

Horns in F

Trumpets in Bb

Trombone

Tuba

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Harp

Piano

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Double Bass

p

Calm (q=50)

p

p

p

p p

p

p p

p p

p p

mp pp mp

p

ppp

pp

ppp pp (p)

p p sempre. mf
°

p
mp

f
p mf

°

ppp p ppp poco ppp p ppp p p

ppp p ppp poco ppp p ppp p p p

ppp p ppp poco ppp p ppp p p

p ppp poco p ppp pp

p ppp poco p ppp pp

p p

p p

p p mp

p p mp mp

p

p

4
4

2
4

4
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Ashley John Long
Lunea

for chamber orchestra
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con sord. (harmon)
(accent with
 breath)3
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ENSURE MUSIC BOXES ARE PRE-WOUND

Marimba (very soft sticks)
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Cymbals
(same sticks)
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* Senza vib to con vib: start slow and increase speed.
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Bsn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Tbn.

Tba.

Cym.

Vib.

Hp.

Pno.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.
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